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SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTIONNO.

 CABEL

PARTS NAME

1

2

3

CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

1

1

4

1

CONNECTOR

2018-12-07

5

1

6

NEW

7

8

USB C /M Solder Type, Black PBT Insulation,The Pin Gold Plating, the

shell for gold Plating

HDMI 19P A/M ,BLACK INSULATION,THE PIN GOLD PLATED ,THE SHELL FOR GOLD PLATED,with

chipset(CYPD2120+PS176)

CONNECTOR

DUST CAP HDMI AM LD PE 1

INNER MOLDED LDPE

TUBE END BLACK PVC

TYPE C Black aluminum shell

HDMI  Black aluminum shellHOUSING

HOUSING

2

2

1.100% DELL NOTE BOOK AND MAC BOOK HDTV TEST 3840×2160@60Hz

2.Operating Temperature:0℃~45℃

3.Storage Temperature:-20℃~ 70℃

4.ROHS 2.0 and Reach Compliant.

5.PRINTING:E****** 兄 AWM STYLE 2725  80℃ 30V VW-1 SUPER

HIGH SPEED USB  Revision 3.1

5.Packing：1PC/SYNERGY 21 Bag A Bag+LABLE

NOTE:

MATERIAL LIST:

          SYNERGY 21

CUSTOMER

PRODUCT NAME

DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

ITEM NO.

UNIT MM
manufacture

 country:

USB 3.1 Type C

Male-HDMI2.0a A male
CHINA

SYNERGY 21 2018-12-07

USB3.1 CABLE[(32AWG TC)*1P+D(32AWG TC) +AL+MY]*4C+(32AWG TC)*1P+(32AWG TC)

*4C+(26AWG TC)*2C+AB(TC) PVC/BLCAK JACKER:black and gold Cotton braid  OD:4.5±0.2MM

SEE THE CHART

9 DUST CAP USB3.1 C TYPE M LD PE 1

1

P1

P2
1800±40

9.0
+0.5

-0

45
+0.1

-0

9.4

2
0
.
4

3 8

5 6

7

6.4

1
2
.
1A1

A12 B1

B12

20.0
+0.1

-0

2

6.65±0.1

4 6

7 9

1 of 1Page

P1

A4+A9+B4+B9

A7

A6

A1+A12+B1+B12

A5

A2

A3

B11

B10

B2

B3

A11

A10

A8

B8

SHELL
DRAIN+BRAID

P2

A4+A9+B4+B9( VBUS)

A7

A6

A1+A12+B1+B12(VGND)

A5

SHELL

PIN OUT

red+black

white

green

purple

red

white

  DRAIN

purple

orange

yellow

blue

  DRAIN

white

Brown

yellow

pink

blue
B5 B5

A2

A3

B11

B10

B2

B3

A11

A10

A8

B8

Cable Label

15±3mm

ITEM NO.

S215443

LENGTH

1800±40
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55mm
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Cable Label：

          SYNERGY21

R
WEEE-Reg.-Nr

DE 13101093
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